10:00

10:10

10:20

11:20

11:45

12:05

1:00

1:15

1:30

Virginia Commission on Early Childhood Care and Education
Patrick Henry Building
September 24, 2025

AGENDA

Welcome, Agenda Overview, Roll Call

Work Group Activity Updates; Commission
Responsibilities

HB 2538 Work Group Update

Reflection, Reactions, Questions

HB 1959 Work Group Update

Reflection, Reactions, Questions

Lunch Break

Introduction of Speaker and Presentation
Aligning Values with Funding for the ECCE System
Member Debrief

Commission Annual Report

Next Steps & Public Comment

Adjourn

Next Meeting: October 22
Williams Mullen Center

Delegate Carrie Coyner, Co-Chair

Elliot Regenstein, Facilitator

Delegate David Bulova
Elliot Regenstein
Delegate Ellen Campbell

Elliot Regenstein

Delegate Carrie Coyner
Children’s Funding Project
Elliot Regenstein

Delegate Carrie Coyner

Delegate David Bulova



