Virginia Commission on Early Childhood Care and Education

Patrick Henry Building September 24, 2025

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome, Agenda Overview, Roll Call	Delegate Carrie Coyner, Co-Chair
10:10	Work Group Activity Updates; Commission Responsibilities	Elliot Regenstein, Facilitator
10:20	HB 2538 Work Group Update	Delegate David Bulova
	Reflection, Reactions, Questions	Elliot Regenstein
11:20	HB 1959 Work Group Update	Delegate Ellen Campbell
	Reflection, Reactions, Questions	Elliot Regenstein
11:45	Lunch Break	
12:05	Introduction of Speaker and Presentation	Delegate Carrie Coyner
	Aligning Values with Funding for the ECCE System	Children's Funding Project
	Member Debrief	Elliot Regenstein
1:00	Commission Annual Report	Delegate Carrie Coyner
1:15	Next Steps & Public Comment	Delegate David Bulova
1:30	Adjourn	

Next Meeting: October 22 Williams Mullen Center